PUBLIC
Doc. SP-151810  V1.2 WWW.CISSOID.COM 1 of 10
CHT-PLUTO-C1230
Datasheet
Version: 1.2
14-Dec-23
(Last Modification Date)
High Temperature 1200V/30A

e
HM8A dimensions in mm (+/- 10%)
Ordering Information
Product Name Ordering Reference Package Marking
CHT-PLUTO-C1230 CHT-PLA2228A-HM8A-T HM8A CHT-PLA2228A
Related products
Product Name Function Ordering Reference
CHT-PLUTO-B1230 Dual 1200V/30A SiC MOSFET Module CHT-PLA2316A-HM8A-T
CHT-PLUTO-B1220 Dual 1200V/20A SiC MOSFET Module CHT-PLA8294A-HM8A-T
CHT-PLUTO-C1220 1200V/20A SiC Async Buck or Boost Power Module CHT-PLA3777A-HM8A-T
1200V/30A Buck/Boost Module
Datasheet
14-Dec-23
(Last Modification Date)